Call to order
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NITY ASSOCIATION

September 7-2022

@ Pine Hills GC

Introduce new board members and or guest, need to get more board members too

Review and accept minutes from last meeting

Treasurer’s report
Bank Balance
bills

Membership updates

Committee

City

City Council
Pancake Breakfast wrap up

Mentor Day Nov 11"

Winterfest
5K help

Elections Meet and Greet

Flags Need more people to help

Board Members needed

New items
Old Items
Close meeting

Dave

Greg

Allison /Greg

Greg

7:45 am

7:45-7:46

7:48

7:49-7:50

7:50-7:51
7:51-7:53

7:53-7:55

7:56-7:58

7:59-8:05

8:06-8:10

8:10-8:20

8:20-8:22

8:22-8:24

8:25-8:30

8:31-8:33

8:33
8:35
8:45



