

## September 7-2022

## @ Pine Hills GC

Call to order		7:45 am
Introduce new board members and or guest, need to get more board members too		7:45-7:46
Review and accept minutes from last meeting		7:48
Treasurer's report  Bank Balance bills  Membership updates		7:49-7:50 7:50-7:51 7:51-7:53
Committee		
City	Dave	7:53-7:55
City Council		7:56-7:58
Pancake Breakfast wrap up		7:59-8:05
Mentor Day Nov 11 <sup>th</sup>	Greg	8:06-8:10
Winterfest	Allison /Greg	8:10-8:20
5K help	Greg	8:20-8:22
Elections Meet and Greet		8:22-8:24
Flags Need more people to help		8:25-8:30
Board Members needed		8:31-8:33
New items		8:33
Old Items		8:35
Close meeting		8:45